Stats - West Beach

Trove Property Management I r(

Ph: 08 8386 1555 Wi AR
Email: email@trovepm.com.au

© Copyright 2021 RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CoreLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic), Local, State, and
Commonwealth Governments. All rights reserved.



Statistics Summary

HOUSE

TOTAL HOUSE
UNIT

TOTAL UNIT
GRAND TOTAL

HOUSE

UNIT

Rents By Property Type - Houses and Units

0 bedrooms
1 bedrooms
2 bedrooms
3 bedrooms
4 bedrooms

1 bedrooms
2 bedrooms
3 bedrooms

Quantity

»h © A O

Lowest
Rent /

null

$319
$329
$405
$500

$234
$255
$430

Highest
Rent /
null
$319
$520
$899
$1,249

$415
$500
$984

Average Number Of Days Advertised

$500 - $599
$700 - $799
$600 - $699
$400 - $499
$900 - $999
$1200 - $1299
$300 - $399
$300 - $399
$400 - $499
$900 - $999
$500 - $599
Under $300

W Rk P WDN WO

~N N B

Quantity

29
39
59
69
13
35
28
20
34
69
60
26

Median

Rent /
null
$320
$400
$590
$692
$554
$310
$330
$470
$345
$380

Average
Rent /

null

$319
$412
$611
$783
$589
$315
$350
$588
$368
$436

Average Number Of Days

Advertised




Disclaimer

Whilst all reasonable effort is made to ensure the information in this publication is current, CoreLogic does not warrant the accuracy
or completeness of the data and information contained in this publication and to the full extent not prohibited by law excludes all for
any loss or damage arising in connection with the data and information contained in this publication.

© 2021 Copyright in this information belongs to the South Australian Government and the South Australian Government does not
accept any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information or its suitability for purpose.




