# **Stats - West Beach**

Trove Property Management

Ph: 08 8386 1555 Email: email@trovepm.com.au



### **Statistics Summary**

#### **Rents By Property Type - Houses and Units**

		Quantity	Lowest Rent /	Highest Rent /	Median Rent /	Average Rent /
HOUSE	0 bedrooms	0	null	null	null	null
	1 bedrooms	1	\$319	\$319	\$320	\$319
	2 bedrooms	4	\$329	\$520	\$400	\$412
	3 bedrooms	9	\$405	\$899	\$590	\$611
	4 bedrooms	4	\$500	\$1,249	\$692	\$783
TOTAL HOUSE		18			\$554	\$589
UNIT	1 bedrooms	6	\$234	\$415	\$310	\$315
	2 bedrooms	31	\$255	\$500	\$330	\$350
	3 bedrooms	4	\$430	\$984	\$470	\$588
TOTAL UNIT		41			\$345	\$368
GRAND TOTAL		59			\$380	\$436

### Average Number Of Days Advertised

		Quantity	Average Number Of Days Advertised
HOUSE	\$500 - \$599	5	29
	\$700 - \$799	3	39
	\$600 - \$699	2	59
	\$400 - \$499	3	69
	\$900 - \$999	1	13
	\$1200 - \$1299	1	35
	\$300 - \$399	3	28
UNIT	\$300 - \$399	23	20
	\$400 - \$499	8	34
	\$900 - \$999	1	69
	\$500 - \$599	2	60
	Under \$300	7	26

## Disclaimer

Whilst all reasonable effort is made to ensure the information in this publication is current, CoreLogic does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the data and information contained in this publication and to the full extent not prohibited by law excludes all for any loss or damage arising in connection with the data and information contained in this publication.

© 2021 Copyright in this information belongs to the South Australian Government and the South Australian Government does not accept any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information or its suitability for purpose.